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2011 VSIS Division II Invitational - 2/5/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Men
Fredericksburg Academy 97.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls60.00

Wakefield Country Day School 81.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls72.00

Fredericksburg Christian 111.00 Fredericksburg Academy81.00

Fredericksburg Academy 104.00 Highland Varsity Swimming66.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 88.00 Fredericksburg Academy88.00

Seton School 214.00 Fredericksburg Academy51.00

Fredericksburg Academy 100.00 Wakefield Country Day School78.00

Fredericksburg Christian 124.00 Highland Varsity Swimming61.00

Fredericksburg Christian 98.00 Randolph-Macon Academy95.00

Seton School 211.00 Fredericksburg Christian61.00

Fredericksburg Christian 115.00 St. Michael the Archangel High112.00

Fredericksburg Christian 119.00 Wakefield Country Day School75.00

Fredericksburg Christian 112.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls60.00

Seton School 222.00 Wakefield Country Day School44.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 115.00 Fredericksburg Academy100.00

Seton School 220.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls33.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 101.00 Highland Varsity Swimming68.00

Seton School 216.00 St. Michael the Archangel High61.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 95.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls56.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 99.00 Wakefield Country Day School79.00

Seton School 210.00 Randolph-Macon Academy53.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 74.00 Highland Varsity Swimming68.00

Wakefield Country Day School 96.00 Highland Varsity Swimming73.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 138.00 Highland Varsity Swimming72.00

Seton School 229.00 Highland Varsity Swimming33.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 120.00 Randolph-Macon Academy93.00

Women
Seton School 203.00 Fredericksburg Academy74.00

Fredericksburg Christian 183.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls53.00

Fredericksburg Christian 186.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Fredericksburg Christian 172.00 St. Michael the Archangel High71.00

Seton School 196.00 Fredericksburg Christian87.00

Fredericksburg Christian 193.00 Randolph-Macon Academy17.00
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2011 VSIS Division II Invitational - 2/5/2011

Dual Meet Scores - Through Event 24

Women
Fredericksburg Christian 171.00 Highland Varsity Swimming73.00

Fredericksburg Academy 144.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls69.00

Fredericksburg Academy 139.00 Highland Varsity Swimming80.00

Fredericksburg Academy 143.00 St. Michael the Archangel High75.00

Fredericksburg Academy 153.00 Randolph-Macon Academy24.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 107.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 113.00 Randolph-Macon Academy28.00

Fredericksburg Academy 151.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton School 217.00 Highland Varsity Swimming50.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 104.00 St. Michael the Archangel High89.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 113.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Highland Varsity Swimming 107.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls81.00

Seton School 225.00 Randolph-Macon Academy15.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 116.00 Randolph-Macon Academy25.00

Randolph-Macon Academy 36.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Wakefield School Fighting Owls 103.00 Randolph-Macon Academy25.00

Seton School 220.00 St. Michael the Archangel High47.00

Seton School 215.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00

Seton School 221.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls42.00

Fredericksburg Christian 138.00 Fredericksburg Academy119.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 106.00 Wakefield School Fighting Owls80.00

St. Michael the Archangel High 116.00 Wakefield Country Day School16.00


